
2026 TRIPS BY MONTH
JANUARY

Antarctica in Depth 
Indonesian & Malaysian Joy 
Wonders of the Galapagos 

Legends of the Nile 
Journey through Vietnam

MARCH
Tanzania Adventure: Serengeti to Zanzibar

Finland - Arctic Magnificence 
St. Paddy’s Day in Ireland 

A Collector’s Treasures - Australia & New Zealand
Hawaii 3 - Island Adventure 

Discover Patagonia Argentina 
A Shogun’s Welcome to Japan

APRIL
Classic Panama Canal & Tropics 

Kingdom of Bhutan 
Insider’s Japan 

Columbia & Snake Rivers 
Portrait of Italy 

Dutch Waterways 
Young Alumni Scotland 

The Kentucky Derby 
The Charm of the Amalfi Coast

MAY
Historic South & Golden Isles 
Aegean & Turkish Awakening 

Normandy ~ Honfleur 
Isles of the Mediterranean 

The Invasion of Normandy and Liberation of Paris
Croatia & Cruising the Dalmatian Coast 

Lower Mississippi River 
Flavors of the Spanish Coast 

Essential Europe Graduation Trip 
English Channel Discovery 

Swiss Alps & the Italian Lakes 
British Isles Immersion 

Riches of the Emerald Isles  
Italian and Iberian Radiance

JUNE
Easy Company: England to the Eagle’s Nest

Greek Islands & Turkish Coastlines 
National Parks and Lodges of the Old West

Azores - An Island Adventure 
Bohemian Wonders 

Journey through Britain 
Exploring Iceland 

Cruise the Majestic Norwegian Fjords

FEBRUARY
The Luxurious Caribbean Sea 
Journey to Southern Africa 

Majestic Mekong with Siem Reap 
World War II in the Philippines 

Passage from the Seychelles to Madagascar

JULY
Kenya Safari: The Big 5

Baltic Sea Discovery
Canadian Rockies by Rail

Majestic Vistas & Wildlife of Alaska
Visions of the Solar Eclipse

SEPTEMBER
Ramblas & Rivieras
Flavors of Piedmont

Island Life Greek Isles and Ephesus
Oktoberfest 2026

Artifacts & Antiquities
Autumn Maritimes and Quebec
Provincial French Countryside
Greece - Athens & Kalamata

OCTOBER
Albuquerque International Balloon Fiesta

Southwest National Parks
Mackinac Island, The Grand Hotel and Niagara Falls

Cruise the Heart of Europe
Young Alumni’s “Wine & Dine in Italy”

Southern Italy & Sicily
Polar Bears of Churchill

Young Alumni Peru’s Inca Trail
Spain and Douro River Voyage

NOVEMBER
Discover Egypt & the Nile Valley

Galapagos Aboard National Geographic Endeavour II
Cuba & its People - Havana

Holiday Markets Cruise - The Festive Rhine River

DECEMBER
Christmas Season in Victoria & Vancouver

Iceland and the Northern Lights
Royal English Christmas

JANUARY 2027
Expedition to Antarctica 2027

AUGUST
Scotland ~ Stirling

Alaska’s Glaciers and The Inside Passage
Alpine Splendor: Switzerland and Austria

African Expedition by Private Train



2026 TRIPS BY VENDOR

L&L SPORTING JOURNEY’S
Discover Patagonia Argentina

LINBLAD EXPEDITIONS
Columbia & Snake Rivers

Galapagos aboard National Geographic Endeavour II

PREMIER WORLD DISCOVERY
Hawaii 3 - Island Adventure

Mackinac Island, The Grand Hotel and Niagara Falls
Christmas Season in Victoria & Vancouver

SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT TRAVEL
The Kentucky Derby

Albuquerque International Balloon Fiesta

THE NATIONAL WWII MUSEUM TRAVEL
World War II in the Philippines

The Invasion of Normandy and Liberation of Paris
Easy Company: England to the Eagle’s Nest

GOHAGAN & COMPANY
Wonders of the Galapagos

The Luxurious Caribbean Sea
Passage from the Seychelles to Madagascar

Kingdom of Bhutan
Alaska’s Glaciers & the Inside Passage

Island Life Greek Isles and Ephesus
Spain and Douro River Voyage

Iceland and the Northern Lights
Royal English Christmas

Expedition to Antarctica 2027

ODYSSEYS UNLIMITED
Journey through Vietnam

Tanzania Adventure: Serengeti to Zanzibar
Insider’s Japan
Portrait of Italy

Journey through Britain
Exploring Iceland

Alpine Splendor: Switzerland and Austria
Provincial French Countryside

Southern Italy & Sicily

ORBRIDGE
Flavors of the Spanish Coast

National Parks and Lodges of the Old West
Cruise the Majestic Norwegian Fjords

Kenya Safari: The Big 5
Canadian Rockies by Rail

African Expedition by Private Train
Flavors of Piedmont

Southwest National Parks
Polar Bears of Churchill

Discover Egypt & the Nile Valley

AESU ALUMNI WORLD TRAVEL
Essential Europe Graduation Trip

Young Alumni Peru’s Inca Trail

CHECK: EUROPE TRAVEL
St. Paddy’s Day in Ireland
Young Alumni Scotland

Oktoberfest 2026
Young Alumni’s “Wine & Dine in Italy”

GO NEXT
Antarctica in Depth

Indonesian & Malaysian Joy
Majestic Mekong with Siem Reap

A Collector’s Treasures - Australia & New Zealand
A Shogun’s Welcome to Japan

Classic Panama Canal & Tropics
Historic South & Golden Isles
Aegean & Turkish Awakening

Isles of the Mediterranean
Lower Mississippi River

English Channel Discovery
British Isles Immersion

Italian and Iberian Radiance
Greek Islands & Turkish Coastlines

Baltic Sea Discovery
Majestic Vistas & Wildlife of Alaska

Visions of the Solar Eclipse
Ramblas & Rivieras

Artifacts & Antiquities
Autumn Maritimes and Quebec

AHI TRAVEL
Legends of the Nile

Journey to Southern Africa
Finland - Arctic Magnificence

Dutch Waterways
The Charm of the Amalfi Coast

Normandy - Honfleur
Croatia & Cruising the Dalmatian Coast

Swiss Alps & the Italian Lakes
Riches of the Emerald Isles

Azores - An Island Adventure
Bohemian Wonders
Scotland - Stirling

Greece - Athens & Kalamata
Cruise the Heart of Europe
Cuba & its People - Havana

Holiday Markets Cruise - The Festive Rhine River


